Remff

Bench Top SLD LIGHT SOURCE

OPS-1000

FEATURES

+ High stable SLD CW light source
+ Wave length & Output power
830nm 5mW
1310nm 15mW
1550nm 25mW
1650nm 10mW
+ <0.05dB Output power stability
+ APC & ACC control
« TEC control
- AC85 to 132V, 50/60Hz

APPLICATIONS

+ Optical sensor
+ Laboratory

DESCRIPTION

OPS-1000 is Bench top high stable SLD CW light source. Relying on high accuracy automatic power/current
control and automatic temperature control techniques, OPS-1000 has a very stable output power and
wavelength. The output power, SLD current, and Temperature are shown on the VFD display. Parameter

can be adjusted by tuning the front panel control knob.

SPECIFICATIONS

Wave length and Output power
(Specified by the user)

830nm=*10nm 5mW

1310nm *20nm 15mW

1550nm =*=20nm 25mW

1650nm *+20nm 10mW

APC control set

0 to 100% SLD light power control

ACC control set

0 to 100% SLD current control

Temperature

25°C constant

Output power stability < 0.05dB

Temperature stability <0.01C

Optical connector FC/APC

Power source ACS85 to 135V, 50/60Hz, <35VA
Operating temperature 0to 40C

Storage temperature -10 to 50°C

Dimensions 210mmW X 99mmH X 280mmD
Net Weight 2.8kg

Specifications in this document are to change without notice.
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INVISIELE LASER RADIATION
AVOID DIRECT EXPOSURE TO BEAM

MAXIMUM OUTPUT POWER 500mW
WAVELENGTH 700 to 1700nm
CLASS b LASER PRODUCT



